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No.3

順位 № 選手名 所属名 学年 クラブ 順位 リボン 順位 決定点

1 33 三村　祐未 智学館中等教育学校 2 16.650 1 14.300 3 30.950

2 27 沼崎　礼菜 河内町立かわち学園 2 14.400 7 15.000 1 29.400

3 22 木村　奈津希 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校 1 14.400 6 14.450 2 28.850

4 29 米川　莉里華 水戸市立第四中学校 1 14.650 5 13.850 4 28.500

5 21 浅野　叶乃羽 小美玉市立玉里義務教育学校 3 15.050 3 12.800 6 27.850

6 32 浦井　真名 つくば市立春日学園義務教育学校 3 15.250 2 12.450 8 27.700

7 15 田澤　南美 清真学園中学校 3 14.850 4 12.250 12 27.100

8 24 大越　愛実 利根町立利根中学校 1 13.700 8 12.500 7 26.200

9 31 佐藤　愛実 鹿嶋市立鹿島中学校 3 13.400 11 12.450 8 25.850

10 23 杉沢　佑奈 美浦村立美浦中学校 2 12.300 18 13.250 5 25.550

11 26 黒崎　由嘉 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校 3 12.550 15 12.350 10 24.900

12 20 大石　まりん 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校 2 13.500 9 11.350 16 24.850

13 28 小柳　いぶき 笠間市立笠間中学校 2 12.950 13 11.650 14 24.600

14 11 小笠原　菜美 牛久市立ひたち野うしく中学校 3 13.450 10 11.100 17 24.550

15 14 波多野　瑠奈 美浦村立美浦中学校 2 12.500 16 12.000 13 24.500

16 30 長山　小花 茨城キリスト教学園 3 12.050 21 12.300 11 24.350

17 12 細谷　希花 水戸市立第四中学校 1 12.950 14 10.900 19 23.850

18 9 山城　凜 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校 2 13.150 12 10.450 21 23.600

19 18 飯村　真礼 ひたちなか市立勝田第三中学校 2 12.300 18 10.900 18 23.200

20 17 齋藤　琴葉 筑西市立協和中学校 3 12.350 17 10.800 20 23.150

21 34 岩井　莉里恵 坂東市立猿島中学校 3 10.550 26 11.450 15 22.000

22 13 水流　紗彩 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校 3 12.150 20 9.750 26 21.900

23 8 永井　詩織 水戸市立第四中学校 2 11.550 22 9.950 24 21.500

24 6 新井　結愛 小美玉市立美野里中学校 3 11.000 23 10.050 22 21.050

25 7 藤原　舞 美浦村立美浦中学校 3 10.700 24 9.150 28 19.850

26 4 高橋　果歩 ひたちなか市立勝田第一中学校 3 9.500 30 9.800 25 19.300

27 3 玉木　英奈 つくば市立谷田部東中学校 2 9.950 29 9.250 27 19.200

28 5 吉野　沙羅 土浦市立土浦第四中学校 2 10.100 27 8.850 29 18.950

28 1 金澤　遥 小美玉市立美野里中学校 3 10.650 25 8.300 30 18.950

30 16 齋藤　ゆい 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校 1 8.400 32 10.050 23 18.450

31 25 鈴木　秀遥 日立市立台原中学校 1 9.200 31 8.100 31 17.300

32 19 成田　心結 つくば市立並木中学校 2 10.050 28 7.050 34 17.100

33 2 生田目　珠那 日立市立台原中学校 3 7.450 33 7.350 32 14.800

34 10 梅原　瑞貴 日立市立大久保中学校 3 7.250 34 7.300 33 14.550

35 35 髙橋　杏莉 水戸市立赤塚中学校 2
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No.1

順位 № 所属名 Ｄ DB / DA A E 減点 決定点

1 27 河内町立かわち学園　沼崎　礼菜 4.800 3.20 / 1.60 5.000 5.200 15.000

2 22 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　木村　奈津希 5.600 5.10 / 0.50 4.350 4.500 14.450

3 33 智学館中等教育学校　三村　祐未 4.200 3.40 / 0.80 4.950 5.150 14.300

4 29 水戸市立第四中学校　米川　莉里華 4.000 2.90 / 1.10 5.300 4.550 13.850

5 23 美浦村立美浦中学校　杉沢　佑奈 4.000 3.20 / 0.80 4.350 4.900 13.250

6 21 小美玉市立玉里義務教育学校　浅野　叶乃羽 2.600 2.30 / 0.30 5.050 5.150 12.800

7 24 利根町立利根中学校　大越　愛実 2.700 1.90 / 0.80 4.600 5.200 12.500

8 31 鹿嶋市立鹿島中学校　佐藤　愛実 3.200 2.60 / 0.60 4.400 4.850 12.450

8 32 つくば市立春日学園義務教育学校　浦井　真名 3.000 2.40 / 0.60 4.900 4.850 -0.30 12.450

10 26 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校　黒崎　由嘉 2.600 2.30 / 0.30 4.250 5.500 12.350

11 30 茨城キリスト教学園　長山　小花 3.400 2.30 / 1.10 4.400 4.500 12.300

12 15 清真学園中学校　田澤　南美 3.000 2.40 / 0.60 4.050 5.200 12.250

13 14 美浦村立美浦中学校　波多野　瑠奈 3.100 2.30 / 0.80 4.150 4.750 12.000

14 28 笠間市立笠間中学校　小柳　いぶき 2.300 1.80 / 0.50 4.600 4.750 11.650

15 34 坂東市立猿島中学校　岩井　莉里恵 2.100 1.80 / 0.30 4.450 4.900 11.450

16 20 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校　大石　まりん 2.400 1.80 / 0.60 4.300 4.650 11.350

17 11 牛久市立ひたち野うしく中学校　小笠原　菜美 3.000 3.00 / 0.00 3.900 4.200 11.100

18 18 ひたちなか市立勝田第三中学校　飯村　真礼 2.800 2.20 / 0.60 3.900 4.200 10.900

18 12 水戸市立第四中学校　細谷　希花 2.800 2.30 / 0.50 4.400 3.700 10.900

20 17 筑西市立協和中学校　齋藤　琴葉 2.200 1.30 / 0.90 4.050 4.550 10.800

21 9 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校　山城　凜 1.500 1.50 / 0.00 4.250 4.700 10.450

22 16 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　齋藤　ゆい 2.000 1.70 / 0.30 3.600 4.450 10.050

22 6 小美玉市立美野里中学校　新井　結愛 2.000 1.70 / 0.30 4.100 3.950 10.050

24 8 水戸市立第四中学校　永井　詩織 1.300 0.80 / 0.50 4.400 4.250 9.950

25 4 ひたちなか市立勝田第一中学校　高橋　果歩 2.200 1.80 / 0.40 4.150 3.450 9.800

26 13 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　水流　紗彩 1.700 1.60 / 0.10 3.950 4.100 9.750

27 3 つくば市立谷田部東中学校　玉木　英奈 1.900 1.60 / 0.30 3.950 3.400 9.250

28 7 美浦村立美浦中学校　藤原　舞 1.600 1.20 / 0.40 3.400 4.150 9.150

29 5 土浦市立土浦第四中学校　吉野　沙羅 0.900 0.90 / 0.00 4.100 3.850 8.850

30 1 小美玉市立美野里中学校　金澤　遥 1.000 0.70 / 0.30 4.100 3.200 8.300

31 25 日立市立台原中学校　鈴木　秀遥 0.000 0.00 / 0.00 3.850 4.250 8.100

32 2 日立市立台原中学校　生田目　珠那 0.000 0.00 / 0.00 3.750 3.600 7.350

33 10 日立市立大久保中学校　梅原　瑞貴 0.300 0.10 / 0.20 3.650 3.350 7.300

34 19 つくば市立並木中学校　成田　心結 0.200 0.00 / 0.20 3.700 3.150 7.050

35 35 水戸市立赤塚中学校　髙橋　杏莉

審判長署名

令和４年度　県民総合体育大会
2022/7/22

笠松運動公園体育館

個人　リボン

Resulte

0.000棄権



No.1

順位 № 所属名 Ｄ DB / DA A E 減点 決定点

1 33 智学館中等教育学校　三村　祐未 5.900 4.10 / 1.80 5.550 5.200 16.650

2 32 つくば市立春日学園義務教育学校　浦井　真名 4.800 4.40 / 0.40 4.850 5.600 15.250

3 21 小美玉市立玉里義務教育学校　浅野　叶乃羽 5.100 3.70 / 1.40 5.050 4.900 15.050

4 15 清真学園中学校　田澤　南美 5.300 3.40 / 1.90 4.350 5.200 14.850

5 29 水戸市立第四中学校　米川　莉里華 4.400 2.90 / 1.50 5.500 4.750 14.650

6 27 河内町立かわち学園　沼崎　礼菜 4.700 3.30 / 1.40 5.000 4.700 14.400

6 22 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　木村　奈津希 6.100 5.20 / 0.90 4.300 4.000 14.400

8 24 利根町立利根中学校　大越　愛実 3.500 2.60 / 0.90 4.700 5.500 13.700

9 20 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校　大石　まりん 4.000 2.90 / 1.10 4.500 5.000 13.500

10 11 牛久市立ひたち野うしく中学校　小笠原　菜美 3.900 3.00 / 0.90 4.200 5.350 13.450

11 31 鹿嶋市立鹿島中学校　佐藤　愛実 4.700 3.40 / 1.30 4.200 4.500 13.400

12 9 龍ヶ崎市立龍ヶ崎中学校　山城　凜 3.300 2.20 / 1.10 4.750 5.100 13.150

13 28 笠間市立笠間中学校　小柳　いぶき 4.000 1.80 / 2.20 4.600 4.350 12.950

13 12 水戸市立第四中学校　細谷　希花 4.000 2.70 / 1.30 4.700 4.250 12.950

15 26 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校　黒崎　由嘉 3.500 3.30 / 0.20 4.300 4.750 12.550

16 14 美浦村立美浦中学校　波多野　瑠奈 4.000 3.30 / 0.70 4.150 4.350 12.500

17 17 筑西市立協和中学校　齋藤　琴葉 4.000 3.00 / 1.00 4.050 4.300 12.350

18 23 美浦村立美浦中学校　杉沢　佑奈 3.600 2.60 / 1.00 4.300 4.400 12.300

18 18 ひたちなか市立勝田第三中学校　飯村　真礼 4.100 3.20 / 0.90 4.200 4.000 12.300

20 13 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　水流　紗彩 3.200 3.00 / 0.20 4.450 4.500 12.150

21 30 茨城キリスト教学園　長山　小花 3.800 2.90 / 0.90 4.250 4.600 -0.60 12.050

22 8 水戸市立第四中学校　永井　詩織 3.200 2.30 / 0.90 4.700 3.650 11.550

23 6 小美玉市立美野里中学校　新井　結愛 2.600 1.50 / 1.10 4.400 4.000 11.000

24 7 美浦村立美浦中学校　藤原　舞 2.500 1.80 / 0.70 4.100 4.100 10.700

25 1 小美玉市立美野里中学校　金澤　遥 2.400 1.50 / 0.90 4.250 4.000 10.650

26 34 坂東市立猿島中学校　岩井　莉里恵 1.700 1.00 / 0.70 4.450 4.400 10.550

27 5 土浦市立土浦第四中学校　吉野　沙羅 1.800 1.60 / 0.20 4.350 3.950 10.100

28 19 つくば市立並木中学校　成田　心結 2.400 1.70 / 0.70 4.050 3.600 10.050

29 3 つくば市立谷田部東中学校　玉木　英奈 2.100 1.40 / 0.70 4.400 3.750 -0.30 9.950

30 4 ひたちなか市立勝田第一中学校　高橋　果歩 2.900 1.90 / 1.00 4.050 3.150 -0.60 9.500

31 25 日立市立台原中学校　鈴木　秀遥 1.000 0.60 / 0.40 4.150 4.050 9.200

32 16 茨城大学教育学部附属中学校　齋藤　ゆい 1.100 1.10 / 0.00 3.950 3.350 8.400

33 2 日立市立台原中学校　生田目　珠那 1.000 0.60 / 0.40 3.850 2.600 7.450

34 10 日立市立大久保中学校　梅原　瑞貴 0.700 0.50 / 0.20 3.750 2.800 7.250

35 35 水戸市立赤塚中学校　髙橋　杏莉
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